
Campus Accessibility Advisory Board (CAAB) Charter Appointments

         Required Positions
First Name Last Name Title Email Address
Alisha Carnahan ADA Compliance Officer alisha.carnahan@csusb.edu
David Hou AVP Human Resources David.Hou@csusb.edu
Jessica Nerren Faculty Director, SSD jessica.nerren@csusb.edu
Jenny Sorenson (Chair) Chief Administrative Officer jennifer.sorenson@csusb.edu
Kevin Cleppe ATI Coordinator kevin.cleppe@csusb.edu

         Appointments
First Name Last Name Department Email Address
Jay Wood Procurement & Contracts Rep jay.wood@csusb.edu
Lisa Guzman Learning Center lisa.guzman@csusb.edu
Esther Lee CEGE esther.lee@csusb.edu
Grace Munyiri Parking & Transportation Rep gmunyiri@csusb.edu
Robert Garcia PDC rgarcia@csusb.edu
Abbas Quamar Faculty Senate Rep abbas.quamar@csusb.edu
Shana Higgins Faculty Senate Rep Shana.Higgins@csusb.edu
Bailey Benedict Faculty Senate Rep bailey.benedict@csusb.edu
Jill Vassilakos-Long Library jvlong@csusb.edu
Leigh Connell Workability IV lconnell@csusb.edu
Lynniece Warren Risk Management lynniece.warren@csusb.edu
Richelle Marracino Student Health Center richelle.marracino@csusb.edu
Sabrina Leman Facilities, Planning, Design & Construction leatha.elsdon@csusb.edu
Eva Sorrell ATI Committee esorrell@csusb.edu
Natalie Cleary Basic Needs Coord. ncleary@csusb.edu
John Baumann ITS Rep jbaumann@csusb.edu
Janet Smith SSD Student Rep 004063760@coyote.csusb.edu.
Lori Palmerton Student with Disabilities lori.palmerton@csusb.edu
Alison Wade Student Services Rep alison.wade@csusb.edu
TBD UCDD
TBD Counseling & Pshycological Services
TBD ASI asi-sustainability@csusb.edu
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